Commissioner Barron moved the Planning Commission forward the following 
recommendation to the City Council to allocate fifty (50) water equivalency units (WEU’s) for 
residential development, and sixty-five (65) for commercial development for a total of one 
hundred fifteen (115 WEU’s) for Fiscal Year (FY) 201-/20.  Commissioner Stewart 
seconded, and the motion passes 5-0. 
https://youtu.be/R7UfpPPtMuY?t=17m6s 

B.  PUBLIC HEARINGS 
 Public testimony given for Public Hearing items will adhere to the rules noted above  under